Vheel and Belt Measuring Aids

.105

115

125

135

.145

155

.165

175

.185

195

.205

.215

.225

.235

.245

110

120

130

.140

.150

.160

170

.180

.190

.200

.210

.220

.230

.240

.250

INSTRUCTIONS

ON

HOW TO

MEASURE BELT
I N S | D E
CIRCUMFERENCE

Take two (2) pencils and
stretch to eliminate any
slake. DO NOT OVER-
STRETCH. Worn belts

require a replacement of
approximately 3% to

5%

Size.
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